Oulun Uinnin seuraennéatykset 21.2.2020
Naiset 50m Miehet
Reetta Kanervo Sami Aaltomaa
Linda Laihorinne Miro Vasko
Noora Laukkanen Topias Nygérd

Hodmezovasarhel
askyld
Helsinki
Baku
Graz

Espoo

7/9/2015
7/4/2013
2/4/2012
7/23/2019
4/14/2019
6/29/2019

3/27/2016 Helsinki
6/29/2019
6/28/2018
6/28/2018
6/28/2019
6/30/2019

Petra Ansaranta Topias Nygérd

Petra Ansaranta Elias Juntunen

Petra Ansaranta Elias Juntunen

Pori 6/15/2019 Petra Ansaranta Miro Vasko 4/5/2019
Pori 6/16/2019 Petra Ansaranta Miro Vasko 7/8/2017
Espoo 6/29/2019 Petra Ansaranta Topias Nygérd 5/4/2019
Budapest 7/29/2017 Veera Kivirinta Sami Aaltomaa 6/11/2015 Barcelona
Nanjing 8/19/2014 Silja Kinsikoski Sami Aaltomaa 5/16/2016
Praha 2/4/2012 Noora Laukkanen Sami Aaltomaa 2/4/2012
Espoo 3/23/2015 Reetta Kanervo Adam Vik 5/2/2014
Oulu 2/26/2012 Noora Laukkanen Arttu Erkinaro 7/9/2017

Espoo 5/12/2017 Laura Lahtinen Topias Nygérd 6/28/2019

5/23/2012
5/21/2012

Noora Laukkanen Lasse Pulkkinen

Noora Laukkanen Atte Moilanen

4/6/2019
7/8/2017

Debrecen

Debrecen

Naiset Miehet
Reetta Kanervo Miro Vasko

11/19/2016
11/30/2014
7/6/2012
11/15/2018
11/30/2018
11/18/2018

11/17/2016
12/12/2019
12/14/2019
12/13/2019
12/12/2019
12/14/2019

Vaasa
Oulu
Helsinki

Vaasa

Reetta Kanervo Miro Vasko
Noora Laukkanen Tiitus Taskila

Petra Ansaranta Elias Juntunen

Lappeenranta Petra Ansaranta Elias Juntunen

Vaasa Petra Ansaranta Elias Juntunen

Espoo 10/15/2016
11/30/2019

12/15/2019

12/13/2019
12/15/2019
11/17/2018

Reetta Kanervo Topias Nygérd

Vaasa Petra Ansaranta Topias Nygérd

Tampere Petra Ansaranta Topias Nygird

Veera Kivirinta Sami Aaltomaa
Silja Kinsakoski Sami Aaltomaa
Silja Kinsakoski Atte Moilanen

Koopenhamina
Windsor
Visb

12/13/2017
12/10/2016
12/14/2014

11/19/2016
11/20/2014
10/5/2019

Oulu
Helsinki

Espoo

Reetta Kanervo Arttu Erkinaro
Noora Laukkanen Arttu Erkinaro
Noora Laukkanen Topias Nygard

11/20/2014
7/8/2012
10/30/2011

11/17/2017
11/18/2017
11/15/2018

Silja Kinsikoski Miro Vasko
Noora Laukkanen Miro Vasko

Noora Laukkanen Atte Moilanen

Vaasa
Berliini

Espoo

11/19/2016
10/22/2011
10/30/2011

11/17/2018
3/16/2019
11/18/2017




